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9th World Meeting Of Young Finswimmers
Kecskemét, 2022.11.26-27.

Event 40 Girls, 400m Surface "C" category
2022.11.26 - 19:25 Results
national record 3:23.37 Dorka Zsanett Deme MAT 2019.07.30

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Lana Kruljac RK Nevera 08 CRO 3:34.68 50.00
50m: 24.33 24.33 150m: 1:16.33 26.38 250m: 2:12.03 28.09 350m: 3:07.88 27.71

100m: 49.95 25.62 200m: 1:43.94 27.61 300m: 2:40.17 28.14 400m: 3:34.68 26.80

2. Kalliste Fourton Bellini Pays D AIX Natation 07 FRA 3:37.66 46.00
50m: 24.74 24.74 150m: 1:19.64 28.21 250m: 2:15.62 28.01 350m: 3:11.37 27.65

100m: 51.43 26.69 200m: 1:47.61 27.97 300m: 2:43.72 28.10 400m: 3:37.66 26.29

3. Nóra Németh Búvársuli Sportegyesület 08 HUN 3:44.21 42.00
50m: 24.86 24.86 150m: 1:20.32 28.46 250m: 2:18.63 29.09 350m: 3:16.70 28.90

100m: 51.86 27.00 200m: 1:49.54 29.22 300m: 2:47.80 29.17 400m: 3:44.21 27.51

4. Farah Wael Elsayed El-Riady El-Bahary Club 08 EGY 3:47.57 39.00
50m: 24.91 24.91 150m: 1:22.76 29.43 250m: 2:22.56 29.72 350m: 3:21.66 29.06

100m: 53.33 28.42 200m: 1:52.84 30.08 300m: 2:52.60 30.04 400m: 3:47.57 25.91

5. Georgia Salsano Team France 08 FRA 3:48.03 36.00
50m: 25.86 25.86 150m: 1:23.79 29.25 250m: 2:22.09 29.03 350m: 3:20.40 29.18

100m: 54.54 28.68 200m: 1:53.06 29.27 300m: 2:51.22 29.13 400m: 3:48.03 27.63

6. Julia Wojnar Tauchsportsverband Österreichs 08 AUT 3:50.56 33.00
50m: 25.73 25.73 150m: 1:22.46 28.57 250m: 2:21.41 29.73 350m: 3:21.77 30.31

100m: 53.89 28.16 200m: 1:51.68 29.22 300m: 2:51.46 30.05 400m: 3:50.56 28.79

7. Lucie Gasperiková SP Laguna Novy Jicín 07 CZE 3:52.57 30.00
50m: 25.53 25.53 150m: 1:24.32 30.06 250m: 2:24.78 30.45 350m: 3:24.71 29.75

100m: 54.26 28.73 200m: 1:54.33 30.01 300m: 2:54.96 30.18 400m: 3:52.57 27.86

8. Hla Sherif Osman Smoha Club 07 EGY 3:52.88 27.00
50m: 25.29 25.29 150m: 1:25.97 31.03 250m: 2:27.74 30.87 350m: 3:26.54 28.32

100m: 54.94 29.65 200m: 1:56.87 30.90 300m: 2:58.22 30.48 400m: 3:52.88 26.34

9. Selena Bernhardt Team France 08 FRA 3:54.65 24.00
50m: 26.03 26.03 150m: 1:26.74 30.08 250m: 2:27.20 29.94 350m: 3:27.11 29.39

100m: 56.66 30.63 200m: 1:57.26 30.52 300m: 2:57.72 30.52 400m: 3:54.65 27.54

10. Mayar Mowafaq Ahmad AbuaznehTR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed 07 JOR 3:55.56 22.00
50m: 26.79 26.79 150m: 1:24.96 28.54 250m: 2:25.35 30.45 350m: 3:26.71 30.40

100m: 56.42 29.63 200m: 1:54.90 29.94 300m: 2:56.31 30.96 400m: 3:55.56 28.85

11. Anna Yakovleva Aqualeader 08 UKR 3:55.61 b 20.00
50m: 26.38 26.38 150m: 1:24.79 30.11 250m: 2:26.64 31.10 350m: 3:28.02 29.63

100m: 54.68 28.30 200m: 1:55.54 30.75 300m: 2:58.39 31.75 400m: 3:55.61 27.59

12. Léna Baumann Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub 08 HUN 3:55.69 18.00
50m: 27.07 27.07 150m: 1:26.20 30.22 250m: 2:27.63 30.60 350m: 3:28.79 30.14

100m: 55.98 28.91 200m: 1:57.03 30.83 300m: 2:58.65 31.02 400m: 3:55.69 26.90

13. Sára Studená Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor 07 CZE 3:56.18 16.00
50m: 26.18 26.18 150m: 1:24.93 30.13 250m: 2:26.95 31.05 350m: 3:29.55 30.58

100m: 54.80 28.62 200m: 1:55.90 30.97 300m: 2:58.97 32.02 400m: 3:56.18 26.63

14. Vanda Szűcs Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub 07 HUN 3:56.82 14.00
50m: 26.61 26.61 150m: 1:25.92 29.87 250m: 2:27.83 31.30 350m: 3:28.74 30.08

100m: 56.05 29.44 200m: 1:56.53 30.61 300m: 2:58.66 30.83 400m: 3:56.82 28.08

15. Veronika Kralickova Cochtanklub Zdar nad Sazavou 08 CZE 3:58.17 12.00
50m: 27.01 27.01 150m: 1:27.83 30.83 250m: 2:28.75 30.06 350m: 3:29.61 30.53

100m: 57.00 29.99 200m: 1:58.69 30.86 300m: 2:59.08 30.33 400m: 3:58.17 28.56
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16. Martina Paulenková Vodny Svet Zvolena 08 SVK 3:59.24 10.00
50m: 26.92 26.92 150m: 1:27.57 31.12 250m: 2:29.39 31.07 350m: 3:30.61 30.56

100m: 56.45 29.53 200m: 1:58.32 30.75 300m: 3:00.05 30.66 400m: 3:59.24 28.63

17. Sara Hazem Soltan TM Sports Madinaty Club 08 EGY 4:08.06 8.00
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:31.42 31.61 250m: 2:36.22 31.89 350m: 3:40.21 31.78

100m: 59.81 31.61 200m: 2:04.33 32.91 300m: 3:08.43 32.21 400m: 4:08.06 27.85

18. Zuzana Fabíková SP Laguna Novy Jicín 07 CZE 4:08.92 7.00
50m: 27.84 27.84 150m: 1:29.63 31.58 250m: 2:33.91 32.53 350m: 3:37.74 31.65

100m: 58.05 30.21 200m: 2:01.38 31.75 300m: 3:06.09 32.18 400m: 4:08.92 31.18

19. Hanna Bokros Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub 08 HUN 4:09.62 6.00
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:32.50 32.67 250m: 2:36.70 32.11 350m: 3:40.51 31.63

100m: 59.83 31.69 200m: 2:04.59 32.09 300m: 3:08.88 32.18 400m: 4:09.62 29.11

20. Amélie Kucerová Aqua Klub Liberec 08 CZE 4:13.07 5.00
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:33.29 32.67 250m: 2:39.06 32.75 350m: 3:43.79 32.37

100m: 1:00.62 31.44 200m: 2:06.31 33.02 300m: 3:11.42 32.36 400m: 4:13.07 29.28

21. Alina Morscakina Vilnius 07 LTU 4:16.13 4.00
50m: 27.28 27.28 150m: 1:30.65 33.18 250m: 2:38.51 33.99 350m: 3:46.46 34.25

100m: 57.47 30.19 200m: 2:04.52 33.87 300m: 3:12.21 33.70 400m: 4:16.13 29.67

22. Katerina Odlozilová SKORPEN Prerov 07 CZE 4:19.15 3.00
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:32.86 33.01 250m: 2:40.61 33.79 350m: 3:47.96 33.78

100m: 59.85 31.71 200m: 2:06.82 33.96 300m: 3:14.18 33.57 400m: 4:19.15 31.19

23. Monika Erbanová Aqua Klub Liberec 08 CZE 4:25.30 2.00
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:34.90 34.35 250m: 2:44.04 35.00 350m: 3:53.07 34.19

100m: 1:00.55 31.82 200m: 2:09.04 34.14 300m: 3:18.88 34.84 400m: 4:25.30 32.23

24. Habiba Mahmoud Mohamed Fazarah Club 07 EGY 4:28.90 1.00
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:35.45 36.06 250m: 2:48.40 35.74 350m: 3:59.35 34.37

100m: 59.39 31.18 200m: 2:12.66 37.21 300m: 3:24.98 36.58 400m: 4:28.90 29.55

25. Hanna Herczeg Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub 08 HUN 4:29.33 1.00
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:37.13 34.32 250m: 2:47.53 35.59 350m: 3:58.48 35.21

100m: 1:02.81 33.14 200m: 2:11.94 34.81 300m: 3:23.27 35.74 400m: 4:29.33 30.85

26. Joumana Yousry Youssef El-Riady El-Bahary Club 08 EGY 4:33.67 1.00
50m: 27.29 27.29 150m: 1:34.90 36.05 250m: 2:47.13 36.61 350m: 4:00.17 36.36

100m: 58.85 31.56 200m: 2:10.52 35.62 300m: 3:23.81 36.68 400m: 4:33.67 33.50


